
ORARIO PROVVISORIO 28 SETTEMBRE – 2 OTTOBRE 2015 

LUNEDI’ 28 SETTEMBRE 2015 

  
8.00-8.55 

 
8.55-9.50 

 
10.00-10.55 

 
10.55-11.50 

 
12.00-12.55 

 
12.55-13.50 

 
BUFANO COSIMO 

     3 C 

 
DE GIORGI BRUNA 

        3 E 

 
DI TORO MICHELE 

3 E      

 
GRECO DONATO 

       

 
MAGRO GIOVANNI 

1 B      

 
MANDARA’MARINELLA 

      

 
MUSCARELLO SABRINA 

      

 
NICOLAIS MARIA 

      
 

 
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO 

      

 
TARTARIA CINZIA 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

 



ORARIO PROVVISORIO 28 SETTEMBRE – 2 OTTOBRE 2015 

MARTEDI’ 29 SETTEMBRE 2015 

  
8.00-8.55 

 
8.55-9.50 

 
10.00-10.55 

 
10.55-11.50 

 
12.00-12.55 

 
12.55-13.50 

 
BUFANO COSIMO 

      

 
DE GIORGI BRUNA 

   2 E   
 

 
DI TORO MICHELE 

      

 
GRECO DONATO 

      

 
MAGRO GIOVANNI 

      

 
MANDARA’MARINELLA 

      

 
MUSCARELLO SABRINA 

       

 
NICOLAIS MARIA 

      
 

 
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO 

      

 
TARTARIA CINZIA 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

 



 

ORARIO PROVVISORIO 28 SETTEMBRE – 2 OTTOBRE 2015 

MERCOLEDI’ 30 SETTEMBRE 2015 

  
8.00-8.55 

 
8.55-9.50 

 
10.00-10.55 

 
10.55-11.50 

 
12.00-12.55 

 
12.55-13.50 

 
BUFANO COSIMO 

       

 
DE GIORGI BRUNA 

    
 

  

 
DI TORO MICHELE 

      

 
GRECO DONATO 

3 B      

 
MAGRO GIOVANNI 

      

 
MANDARA’MARINELLA 

 
 

     

 
MUSCARELLO SABRINA 

      

 
NICOLAIS MARIA 

      

 
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO 

      

 
TARTARIA CINZIA 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

 



 

ORARIO PROVVISORIO 28 SETTEMBRE – 2 OTTOBRE 2015 

GIOVEDI’ 1 OTTOBRE 2015 

  
8.00-8.55 

 
8.55-9.50 

 
10.00-10.55 

 
10.55-11.50 

 
12.00-12.55 

 
12.55-13.50 

 
BUFANO COSIMO 

       

 
DE GIORGI BRUNA 

    
 

  

 
DI TORO MICHELE 

     3 E 

 
GRECO DONATO 

      

 
MAGRO GIOVANNI 

      

 
MANDARA’MARINELLA 

 
 

     

 
MUSCARELLO SABRINA 

3 F      

 
NICOLAIS MARIA 

      

 
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO 

      

 
TARTARIA CINZIA 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

 



ORARIO PROVVISORIO 28 SETTEMBRE – 2 OTTOBRE 2015 

VENERDI’ 2 OTTOBRE 2015 

  
8.00-8.55 

 
8.55-9.50 

 
10.00-10.55 

 
10.55-11.50 

 
12.00-12.55 

 
12.55-13.50 

 
BUFANO COSIMO 

       

 
DE GIORGI BRUNA 

    
 

  

 
DI TORO MICHELE 

      

 
GRECO DONATO 

      

 
MAGRO GIOVANNI 

      

 
MANDARA’MARINELLA 

  2 C      

 
MUSCARELLO SABRINA 

      

 
NICOLAIS MARIA 

      

 
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO 

      

 
TARTARIA CINZIA 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

 


