LUNEDI' 28 SETTEMBRE 2015

	8.00-8.55	8.55-9.50	10.00-10.55	10.55-11.50	12.00-12.55	12.55-13.50
BUFANO COSIMO						3 C
DE GIORGI BRUNA						3 E
DI TORO MICHELE	3 E					
GRECO DONATO						
MAGRO GIOVANNI	1 B					
MANDARA'MARINELLA						
MUSCARELLO SABRINA						
NICOLAIS MARIA						
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO						
TARTARIA CINZIA						

MARTEDI' 29 SETTEMBRE 2015

	8.00-8.55	8.55-9.50	10.00-10.55	10.55-11.50	12.00-12.55	12.55-13.50
BUFANO COSIMO						
DE GIORGI BRUNA				2 E		
DI TORO MICHELE						
GRECO DONATO						
MAGRO GIOVANNI						
MANDARA'MARINELLA						
MUSCARELLO SABRINA						
NICOLAIS MARIA						
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO						
TARTARIA CINZIA						

MERCOLEDI' 30 SETTEMBRE 2015

8.00-8.55	8.55-9.50	10.00-10.55	10.55-11.50	12.00-12.55	12.55-13.50
3 B					

GIOVEDI' 1 OTTOBRE 2015

	8.00-8.55	8.55-9.50	10.00-10.55	10.55-11.50	12.00-12.55	12.55-13.50
BUFANO COSIMO						
DE GIORGI BRUNA						
DI TORO MICHELE						3 E
GRECO DONATO						
MAGRO GIOVANNI						
MANDARA'MARINELLA						
MUSCARELLO SABRINA	3 F					
NICOLAIS MARIA						
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO						
TARTARIA CINZIA						

VENERDI' 2 OTTOBRE 2015

	8.00-8.55	8.55-9.50	10.00-10.55	10.55-11.50	12.00-12.55	12.55-13.50
BUFANO COSIMO						
DE GIORGI BRUNA						
DI TORO MICHELE						
GRECO DONATO						
MAGRO GIOVANNI						
MANDARA'MARINELLA	2 C					
MUSCARELLO SABRINA						
NICOLAIS MARIA						
PALAZZOLO DOMENICO						
TARTARIA CINZIA						